
Adult Classes and Events – Summer 2018 

Name:___________________________________________   Phone Number:___________________ 

Barcode #________________________________________    

Adult Classes and Events: 

Code  Program Name Day/Date Time 

HPA0319  Country Western Dancing Fridays, June 1, 8 & 15 7pm 

HPA0112  Cool Treats Bingo Monday, June 4 7pm 

HPA0231  DNA Test: What’s It All About Tuesday, June 5 7pm 

HPA0188  Money Management Workshop Thursday, June 7 7pm 

HPA0193  Trivia Night 
HAUPPAUGE CARDHOLDERS ONLY 

Monday, June 11 7pm 

HPA3104  Self Defense 
HAUPPAUGE CARDHOLDERS ONLY 

Thursday, June 14 7pm 

HPA0360  Summer Trend Vision with Chicc 
Hair Studio 

Monday, June 18 7pm 

HPA0178  The Essential Gardener: 
Aromatherapy 

Tuesday, June 19 7pm 

HPA0290  Prevent Back Pain with Good 
Posture 

Wednesday, June 20 7:30pm 

HPA0291  Simply Creative with Chef Rob Scott: 
Noodles for Company 

Thursday, June 21 6:30pm 

HPA0220  Genetically Modified: Pros and Cons 
of GMO Technology 

Monday, June 25 7pm 

HPA0251  Grow More with Less: 
Sustainable Gardening 

Wednesday, June 27 7pm 

HPA0228  Route 25: Long Island’s Route 
66 

Monday, June 2 7pm 

HPA0074  Henna Tattoo Workshop Monday, July 9 7:30pm 

HPA0244  Crochet Necklace Tuesday, July 10 6:30pm 

HPA0268  Sail Aboard the Priscilla on the Great 
South Bay 
Fee: $35 per person 

Wednesday, July 11 4pm 

HPA0309  Luau Bingo Monday, July 16 7pm 

HPA0082  Meditation: The Art of Stress 
Reduction 

Wednesday, July 18 7pm 

HPA0091  Summer Lao Cooking with Chef 
Penn 

Wednesday, July 25 7pm 

HPA0193  Trivia Night 
HAUPPAUGE CARDHOLDERS ONLY 

Monday, July 30 7pm 

HPA0300  Drum Workshop with George 
Schultze 

Wednesday, August 1 7pm 

HPA0130  Paint & Paw w/DogVinci Monday, August 6 6:30pm 

HPA0308  The Art of Negotiation Wednesday, August 8 7pm 

HPA0257  Great Lost Rock and Roll from 
the 60s and 70s 

Wednesday, August 15 6:30pm 



 

Exercise:  

 
Sunday Programs:  

 
Technology Classes:  

 

Senior Classes and Events: 

 

HPA0066  Summer Reading Club 
Celebration 

Thursday, August 16 6pm 

HPA0307  Simply Creative with Chef Rob 
Scott: Summer Tea 

Monday, August 20 6:30pm 

HPA0207  Karaoke Party Monday, August 27 7pm 

Code  Program Name Day/Date Time 

HPS5001  Exercise with Cathy 
HAUPPAUGE CARDHOLDERS ONLY 

Tuesdays and Thursdays, June 5 to 
July 5 (no class June 26) 

10am 

HPA0032  Chair Yoga  
HAUPPAUGE CARDHOLDERS ONLY 

Mondays, June 4-August 20 (no 
classes June 25 & July 2) 

3pm 
 

HPA0320  Pilates Mat 
HAUPPAUGE CARDHOLDERS ONLY 

Thursdays, June 26-August 23  7pm 

Code  Program Name Day/Date Time 

HPA0127  Zanti Misfits Sunday, June 3 2pm 

HPA3086  Journey Through the History of Rock 
with Dave Rokofsky 

Sunday, June 10 2pm 

Code  Program Name Day/Date Time 

HPC4058  Excel Level 1 Thursday, July 12 7pm 

HPC4059  Excel Level 2 Thursday, July 19 7pm 

HPC4060  Free Music Downloads Monday, July 23 Drop in  
6-8pm 

HPC4061  Introduction to WordPress Wednesday, August 22 7pm 

Code  Program Name Day/Date Time 

HPS5030  Senior Picnic Wednesday, June 6 3pm 

HPS5054  One-On-One Medicare 
Counseling and Assistance 

Mondays, June 11, July 9, August 13, 
September 10, 10am-1pm 

By 
appointment 

HPA0051  St. Francis Health Screening Wednesday, June 13 Drop in 
10am-2pm 

HPS5034  Creative Writing Workshop Wednesdays, June 13, July 18 & 
August 8 

3pm 

HPS5085  Healthy Living for Your Brain 
and Body 

Wednesday, July 18 10am 

HPS5087  The Twenties: A Panoramic 
View 

Wednesday, July 25 3pm 

HPS5010  Senior Ice Cream Social Wednesday, August 15 3pm 


